
12 ème REGION  COLOMBOPHILE BAGUES SOC.xlsx

AN NOMS  PRENOMS N° de Tel.
NB 

BAGUES

23 002 451 002 500 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 50

23 002 701 002 750 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 50

23 002 751 002 800 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 50

23 002 801 002 810 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANINE 09 52 24 11 52 10

23 002 811 002 820 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

23 002 821 002 850 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 30

23 002 851 002 890 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 40

23 002 891 002 900 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 10

23 002 901 003 000 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 100

23 003 001 003 050 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

23 003 051 003 090 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 40

23 003 091 003 100 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 10

23 003 101 003 200 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 100

23 003 201 003 300 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 100

23 003 301 003 400 NYLAND CHRISTIAN 06 30 75 04 12 100

23 003 401 003 460 LEZERON VANESSA 06 30 75 04 12 60

23 003 461 003 500 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 40

23 003 501 003 550 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 50

23 003 551 003 590 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

23 003 591 003 600 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 10

23 003 601 003 630 MONTAGNE GEORGES 05 55 01 10 43 30

23 003 631 003 660 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 30

23 003 661 003 700 LAGRANGE LUDOVIC 06 35 60 63 81 40

23 003 701 003 760 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 60

23 003 761 003 770 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 10

23 003 771 003 800 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 30

23 003 801 003 900 ROCHE FREDERIC 06 82 30 15 77 100

23 003 901 003 980 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 80

23 004 101 004 160 BOISSON DANIEL 06 87 38 00 49 60

23 004 161 004 220 AUXIRE BENJAMIN 06 61 81 75 44 60

23 004 221 004 290 DUBOIS STEPHANE 06 37 18 46 37 70

23 004 291 004 350 DELCOURT MICHEL 06 32 77 10 75 60

23 004 351 004 400 TARDY ROBERT 06 87 87 17 96 50

23 004 401 004 440 CORSET CHRISTOPHE 06 74 44 60 09 40

23 004 441 004 500 BLANCHARD FABRICE 06 20 49 58 03 60

23 004 501 004 520 COSTEA DANIEL 07 53 16 24 59 20

23 004 521 004 570 ABOUAYYAD YANIS 05 45 69 91 76 50

23 004 571 004 620 THOMAS DOMINIQUE 05 45 69 91 76 50

23 004 621 004 800 VIDEAU JOEL 05 45 69 91 76 180

23 004 801 004 880 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 72 80

23 004 881 004 900 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 20

23 004 901 005 080 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 180

23 005 081 005 130 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 50

23 005 131 005 260 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 130

23 005 261 005 340 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 80

23 005 366 005 390 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 25

23 005 391 005 400 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 06 74 53 31 23 10

23 005 501 005 580 TALLET GUY 06 77 28 00 81 80

23 005 581 005 600 LAGRANGE LUDOVIC 06 35 60 63 81 20

23 005 601 005 630 PIRON  J.PHILIPPE 05 46 21 37 20 30

N° des BAGUES

REPARTITION DES BAGUES SOCIETES
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23 005 631 005 640 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 10

23 005 641 005 700 CORSET CHRISTOPHE 06 78 44 60 09 60

23 315 781 315 800 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 20

23 318 901 318 910 FANET GEORGES 07 68 50 08 56 10

23 318 911 318 920 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 10

23 318 921 318 950 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 05 55 08 19 13 30

23 318 951 318 990 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 40

23 318 991 319 010 FOUCHE FRANCK 07 68 50 08 56 20

23 319 011 319 030 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

23 319 031 319 070 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 40

23 319 071 319 090 STE LIMOGES L'ENTENTE 07 68 50 08 56 20

23 319 091 319 100 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 10

23 319 101 319 130 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 30

23 319 131 319 150 LEZERON NICOLE 07 68 50 08 56 20

23 319 151 319 160 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 10

23 319 161 319 170 CHAPELLAS CHRISTOPHE 06 76 22 58 89 10

23 319 171 319 190 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

23 319 191 319 200 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 10

23 319 201 319 240 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

23 319 241 319 250 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 10

23 319 251 319 280 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 00 41 89 30

23 319 281 319 290 CALMEL DENIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

23 319 291 319 300 STE LIMOGES L'ENTENTE 07 68 50 08 56 10

23 319 331 319 390 POUGET BERNARD 05 55 00 55 40 60

23 319 391 319 400 STE LIMOGES L'ENTENTE 07 68 50 08 56 10

23 319 401 319 420 PRADELEIX RENE 07 68 50 08 56 20

23 319 421 319 440 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 20

23 319 441 319 460 CHAPELLAS CHRISTOPHE 06 76 22 58 89 20

23 319 461 319 470 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 10

23 319 471 319 500 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 30

23 319 501 319 600 VIDAL AURELIEN 07 68 50 08 56 100

23 319 801 319 820 ROBERT DANIEL 05 49 48 59 29 20

23 319 821 319 830 PALLUAUD HENRI 05 49 59 50 67 10

23 319 831 319 840 FREMAUX ROLAND 10

23 319 841 319 900 VALLEE CLAUDE 60

23 320 201 320 280 ROBINAUD ERIC 80

23 320 281 320 300 WOOLEY IAN 20

23 320 301 320 400 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 100

23 320 401 320 450 DEFOULOUNOUX JACKY 05 45 81 05 59 50

23 320 451 320 510 ZAMBRYCKI JEAN LUC 06 42 23 52 13 60

23 320 511 320 660 PROVOST DOM ET ARNAUD 150

23 320 661 320 690 BATISTIN KENZO 30

23 320 691 320 700 TOURRAIS CHRISTIAN 10

23 320 701 320 750 BESINEAUD PASCAL 50

23 320 751 320 760 BOUILLON MICHEL 10

23 320 761 320 770 ZAMBRYCKI JEAN LUC 06 42 23 52 13 10

23 320 771 320 780 STE SIGOGNE 10

23 320 781 320 810 DUFLOU LAURENT 06 20 70 77 25 30

23 320 811 320 850 DUFLOU JEAN MICHEL 05 49 27 16 00 40

23 320 851 320 920 BONNEAU CHRISTOPHE 05 49 32 62 07 70
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23 320 921 321 000 FENIOUX MICHEL 05 49 29 91 39 80

23 321 001 321 080 CORSET CHRISTOPHE 06 74 44 60 09 80

23 321 081 321 100 FENIOUX MICHEL 05 49 29 91 39 20

23 321 101 321 120 IMBEAU ALBERT 05 45 98 66 37 20

23 321 121 321 160 THOMAS FRANCIS 05 45 81 16 18 40

23 321 161 321 220 BRUNET - TOUVRON 06 78 44 29 26 60

23 321 221 321 240 DUBOIS STEPHANE 06 37 18 46 37 20

23 321 241 321 300 CAILLETEAU R ET MF 05 45 60 34 43 60

23 321 301 321 400 BESSE MAURICE - JEROME 06 08 06 27 34 100

23 321 501 321 550 GDSO BERTHAUD J. CLAUDE 05 57 49 10 10 50

23 321 600 321 700 GIRARD CHRISTIAN 06 82 31 36 64 101

23 321 701 321 780 COUGNON PHILIPPE 05 45 21 44 51 80

23 321 781 321 800 CHAMPAGNE HRISTOPHE 05 45 20 75 20 20

23 321 801 321 880 VIAUD FRANCOIS 05 45 96 51 68 80

23 321 881 321 950 JACQUES CHRISTOPHE 05 45 69 91 76 70

23 321 951 322 010 METAYER PATRICK 05 45 69 91 76 60

23 322 011 322 060 HOMO BERNARD 05 45 69 91 76 50

23 322 061 322 090 JACQUES CHRISTIAN 05 45 69 91 76 30

23 322 091 322 100 BEAUFORT JEAN LOUIS 05 45 69 91 76 10

23 322 101 322 200 COSTEA DANIEL 07 53 16 24 59 100

23 322 201 322 230 BELAIR GIBERT 06 15 97 11 61 30

23 322 231 322 240 BELAIR JEAN MAURICE 06 15 97 11 61 10

23 322 241 322 250 PRINCE GUY 06 85 58 91 12 10

23 322 251 322 260 COUDIN MICHEL 05 45 35 80 07 10

23 322 261 322 310 LEFTER CHRISTIAN 50

23 322 401 322 800 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 400

23 322 801 323 100 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 300

23 323 101 323 300 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 200

23 323 301 323 400 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 100

23 323 401 323 520 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 120

23 323 521 323 600 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 80

23 323 601 323 860 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 260

23 323 861 324 000 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 140

23 324 001 324 120 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 120

23 324 121 324 150 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 30

23 324 151 324 180 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 30

23 324 181 324 200 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 20

23 325 501 325 520 DUBOST CLAUDE 05 53 55 13 74 20

23 325 521 325 540 CHARDONNIERAS REGIS 06 74 10 67 96 20

23 325 541 325 550 LAURENT RICHARD 06 14 84 17 86 10

23 325 551 325 570 SAINTONGE ROGER 05 53 52 03 63 20

23 325 571 325 580 SAINTONGE MARC 05 53 05 29 55 10

23 325 581 325 590 SAINTONGE CAMILLE 06 30 23 63 15 10

23 325 591 325 600 SAINTONGE JANINE 06 82 95 77 77 10

23 325 601 325 650 DUPONT PIERRE MARIE 06 60 53 10 27 50

23 325 651 325 680 JAIN JEAN PIERRE 06 73 97 98 65 30

23 325 681 325 700 FAVARS MICHEL 05 53 55 26 01 20

23 325 701 325 710 MAEGHT PIERRE 05 53 55 05 82 10

23 325 711 325 720 LARCHE JEROME 06 07 32 83 14 10

23 325 721 325 730 PEREIRA ANTONIO 06 12 39 38 38 10
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23 325 731 325 740 CHARDONNIERAS REGIS 06 74 10 67 96 10

23 325 741 325 750 LAURENT RICHARD 06 14 84 17 86 10

23 325 751 325 760 JAIN JEAN PIERRE 06 73 97 98 65 10

23 325 761 325 775 SAINTONGE ROGER 05 53 52 03 63 15

23 325 776 325 785 LAURENT RICHARD 06 14 84 17 86 10

23 325 786 325 791 FAVARS MICHEL 05 53 55 26 01 6

23 325 792 325 800 JAIN JEAN PIERRE 06 73 97 98 65 9

23 326 801 326 820 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 20

23 326 821 326 840 CHAPELLAS CHRISTOPHE 06 76 22 58 89 20

23 326 841 326 850 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 10

23 326 901 327 000 STE ST MATHIEU LE RAMIER 05 53 56 58 41 100

23 327 001 327 100 JARNAC LE PIGEON  JARNACAIS 06 08 06 27 34 100

22 000 201 000 440 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 240

22 000 441 000 500 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 60

22 000 501 000 570 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 70

22 000 571 000 580 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 10

22 000 581 000 590 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 10

22 000 591 000 595 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 5

22 000 601 000 660 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 60

22 000 661 000 800 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 140

22 000 801 000 900 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 100

22 002 401 002 450 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 50

22 002 451 002 460 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANINE 09 52 24 11 82 10

22 002 461 002 470 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

22 002 471 002 500 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 30

22 002 501 002 600 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 100

22 002 601 002 750 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 150

22 002 751 002 800 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 50

22 002 801 002 850 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

22 002 851 002 900 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 50

22 002 901 003 000 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 100

22 003 001 003 100 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 100

22 003 101 003 180 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 80

22 003 181 003 220 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 40

22 003 221 003 270 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 50

22 003 271 003 300 MONTAGNE GEORGES 05 55 01 10 43 30

22 003 301 003 360 LAGRANGE LUDOVIC 06 35 60 63 81 60

22 003 361 003 400 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 40

22 003 401 003 500 NYLAND CHRISTIAN 06 30 75 04 12 100

22 003 501 003 560 LEZERON VANESSA 06 30 75 04 12 60

22 003 561 003 600 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 40

22 003 601 003 610 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 10

22 003 611 003 670 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 60

22 003 671 003 700 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 30

22 003 701 003 800 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 100

22 003 801 003 900 TALLET GUY 06 77 28 00 81 100

22 004 571 004 580 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 10

22 075 001 075 250 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 250

22 075 251 075 270 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 20

22 075 271 075 290 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 20

26/10/2023 / 16:43 STROJEK 4 / 38



12 ème REGION  COLOMBOPHILE BAGUES SOC.xlsx

AN NOMS  PRENOMS N° de Tel.
NB 

BAGUES
N° des BAGUES

22 075 301 075 700 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 400

22 075 701 075 800 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 100

22 075 801 076 000 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 200

22 076 001 076 140 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 140

22 076 141 076 400 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 260

22 076 401 076 780 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 380

22 076 781 076 800 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 20

22 076 801 076 890 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 90

22 076 891 077 000 R1204 CG17 06 78 36 27 27 110

22 077 001 077 100 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 100

22 077 901 077 910 LAURENT RICHARD 06 14 84 17 86 10

22 077 911 077 915 CHARDONNIERAS REGIS 06 74 10 67 96 5

22 077 916 077 920 FAVARS MICHEL 05 53 55 26 01 5

22 077 921 077 925 JAIN JEAN PIERRE 06 73 97 98 65 5

22 077 926 077 927 MARQUET MAURICE 05 53 62 84 32 2

22 077 928 077 933 CHARDONNIERAS REGIS 06 74 10 67 96 6

22 077 934 077 943 PEREIRA ANTONIO 06 12 39 38 38 10

22 077 944 077 944 CHARDONNIERAS REGIS 06 74 10 67 96 1

22 078 001 078 010 DUBOST CLAUDE 05 53 55 13 74 10

22 078 011 078 030 LAURENT RICHARD 06 14 84 17 86 20

22 078 031 078 060 JAIN JEAN PIERRE 06 73 97 98 65 30

22 078 061 078 075 CHARDONNIERAS REGIS 06 74 10 67 96 15

22 078 076 078 085 SAINTONGE CAMILLE 06 30 23 63 15 10

22 078 086 078 095 SAINTONGE JANINE 06 82 95 77 77 10

22 078 096 078 100 MARQUET MAURICE 05 53 62 84 32 5

22 078 101 078 150 FAVARS MICHEL 05 53 55 26 01 50

22 078 151 078 160 MARQUET MAURICE 05 53 62 84 32 10

22 078 161 078 180 SAINTONGE ROGER 05 53 52 03 63 20

22 078 181 078 190 MAEGHT PIERRE 05 53 55 05 82 10

22 078 191 078 200 DUBOST CLAUDE 05 53 55 13 74 10

22 078 201 078 210 LARCHE JEROME 06 07 32 83 14 10

22 078 211 078 220 SAINTONGE ROGER 05 53 52 03 63 10

22 078 221 078 230 DUBOST CLAUDE 05 53 55 13 74 10

22 078 231 078 240 SAINTONGE MARC 05 53 05 29 55 10

22 078 241 078 241 DUBOST CLAUDE 05 53 55 13 74 1

22 078 242 078 261 FAVARS MICHEL 05 53 55 26 01 20

22 078 262 078 271 SAINTONGE ROGER 05 53 52 03 63 10

22 078 272 078 291 FAVARS MICHEL 05 53 55 26 01 20

22 078 292 078 300 DUBOST CLAUDE 05 53 55 13 74 9

22 079 701 079 850 DUPUIS CHRISTIAN 06 32 25 52 77 150

22 079 901 080 000 BOUVIER DANIEL 06 79 75 03 41 100

22 084 211 084 220 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 10

22 084 221 084 250 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 30

22 084 251 084 290 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 40

22 084 291 084 300 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 10

22 084 301 084 330 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 30

22 084 331 084 340 CALMEL DENIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

22 084 341 084 360 FOUCHE FRANCK 07 68 50 08 56 20

22 084 361 084 380 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 20

22 084 381 084 400 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20
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22 084 401 084 460 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 60

22 084 461 084 480 LEZERON NICOLE 07 68 50 08 56 20

22 084 481 084 500 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 20

22 084 501 084 520 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

22 084 521 084 560 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 40

22 084 561 084 600 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 40

22 084 601 084 620 RIBEYROL SERGE 07 68 50 08 56 20

22 084 621 084 630 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 10

22 084 631 084 650 DAUBIGIE ROBERT 07 68 50 08 56 20

22 084 651 084 670 MEILHAC EUGENE 07 68 50 08 56 20

22 084 671 084 680 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 10

22 084 701 084 780 POUGET BERNARD 05 55 26 98 66 80

22 084 781 084 800 PRADELEIX RENE 07 68 50 08 56 20

22 084 801 084 900 VIDAL AURELIEN 07 68 50 08 56 100

22 085 931 085 970 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 40

22 085 971 086 010 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

21 027 901 027 950 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 50

21 027 951 028 000 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 50

21 028 001 028 010 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

21 028 011 028 030 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANINE 09 52 24 11 82 20

21 028 031 028 080 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 50

21 028 081 028 100 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 20

21 028 101 028 150 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 50

21 028 151 028 200 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

21 028 201 028 260 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 60

21 028 261 028 300 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

21 028 301 028 360 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 60

21 028 361 028 400 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 40

21 028 401 028 430 MONTAGNE GEORGES 05 55 01 10 43 30

21 028 431 028 480 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 50

21 028 481 028 500 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

21 028 501 028 540 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 40

21 028 601 028 750 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 150

21 028 751 028 760 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 10

21 028 761 028 780 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 20

21 028 781 028 790 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

21 028 791 028 800 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 10

21 028 801 028 900 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 100

21 028 901 029 000 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 100

21 029 001 029 150 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 150

21 029 151 029 180 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 30

21 029 181 029 220 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 40

21 029 221 029 300 LAGRANGE LUDOVIC 06 35 60 63 81 80

21 029 301 029 400 NYLAND CHRISTIAN 06 30 75 04 12 100

21 029 401 029 440 LEZERON VANESSA 06 30 75 04 12 40

21 029 441 029 450 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 10

21 029 451 029 480 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 30

21 029 491 029 500 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

21 030 721 030 760 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

21 030 761 030 790 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 30
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21 030 791 030 800 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 10

21 031 101 031 400 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 300

21 031 401 031 440 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 40

21 031 441 031 500 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 60

21 031 501 031 580 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 80

21 031 581 031 600 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 20

21 031 601 031 650 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 50

21 032 421 032 470 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 50

21 032 501 032 520 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 20

21 032 521 032 560 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 40

21 032 561 032 580 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 20

21 032 581 032 590 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 10

21 032 591 032 600 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

21 195 801 196 000 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 200

21 196 001 196 460 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 460

21 196 461 196 600 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 140

21 196 601 197 030 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 430

21 197 031 197 150 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 120

21 197 151 197 270 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 120

21 197 271 197 400 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 130

21 197 401 197 720 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 320

21 197 721 197 950 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 230

21 197 971 197 985 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 15

21 197 986 198 000 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 15

21 198 001 198 050 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 50

21 198 051 198 070 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 20

21 198 071 198 090 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 20

21 198 091 198 100 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 10

21 204 051 204 070 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

21 204 071 204 090 RIBEYROL SERGE 07 68 50 08 56 20

21 204 091 204 100 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 10

21 204 101 204 180 LEZERON NICOLE 07 68 50 08 56 80

21 204 181 204 200 FOUCHE FRANCK 07 68 50 08 56 20

21 205 001 205 100 VIDAL AURELIEN 07 68 50 08 56 100

21 205 101 205 120 PRADELEIX RENE 07 68 50 08 56 20

21 205 121 205 200 POUGET BERNARD 05 55 26 98 66 80

21 205 201 205 250 PUYDUPIN ALAIN 07 68 50 08 56 50

21 205 251 205 280 DAUBIGIE ROBERT 07 68 50 08 56 30

21 205 281 205 310 MEILHAC EUGENE 07 68 50 08 56 30

21 205 311 205 320 FANET GEORGES 07 68 50 08 56 10

21 205 321 205 330 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 10

21 205 331 205 370 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 40

21 205 371 205 400 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 30

21 205 401 205 420 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 20

21 205 421 205 500 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 80

21 205 501 205 510 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 10

21 205 511 205 520 NOLLOT J.FRANCOIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

21 205 521 205 530 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 10

21 205 531 205 560 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 30

21 205 561 205 570 CALMEL DENIS 07 68 50 08 56 10
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21 205 571 205 600 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 30

21 205 611 205 620 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 10

21 205 621 205 650 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 30

21 205 651 205 690 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 40

21 206 001 206 100 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 100

21 206 101 206 200 TALLET GUY 06 77 28 00 81 100

21 375 741 375 760 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 20

21 375 761 375 770 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

21 375 771 375 780 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 10

21 375 801 375 825 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 25

21 375 856 375 875 STE LIMOGES L'ENTENTE 07 68 50 08 56 20

21 375 876 375 885 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 10

20 004 421 004 450 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 30

20 005 301 005 350 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 50

20 005 351 005 400 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 50

20 005 401 005 410 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

20 005 411 005 420 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANINE 09 52 24 11 82 10

20 005 451 005 600 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 150

20 005 601 005 620 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 20

20 005 621 005 640 STE ST MATHIEU LE RAMIER 05 53 56 58 41 20

20 005 641 005 700 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 60

20 005 701 005 750 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 50

20 005 751 005 800 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 50

20 005 801 005 860 STE ST MATHIEU LE RAMIER 05 53 56 58 41 60

20 005 901 005 960 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 60

20 005 961 006 000 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 40

20 006 001 006 050 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

20 006 051 006 080 MONTAGNE GEORGES 05 55 01 10 43 30

20 006 081 006 100 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

20 006 101 006 200 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 100

20 006 201 006 300 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 100

20 006 301 006 400 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 100

20 006 401 006 440 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 40

20 006 441 006 500 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

20 006 501 006 540 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 40

20 006 601 006 660 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 60

20 006 661 006 700 LEZERON VANESSA 06 30 75 04 12 40

20 006 701 006 800 NYLAND CHRISTIAN 06 30 75 04 12 100

20 006 821 006 860 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

20 006 861 006 900 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 40

20 008 951 009 240 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 290

20 009 241 009 310 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 70

20 009 311 009 390 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 80

20 009 391 009 500 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 110

20 010 701 010 720 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 20

20 010 721 010 730 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 10

20 010 751 010 770 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 20

20 010 771 010 780 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

20 370 701 371 000 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 300

20 371 001 371 300 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 300

26/10/2023 / 16:43 STROJEK 8 / 38



12 ème REGION  COLOMBOPHILE BAGUES SOC.xlsx

AN NOMS  PRENOMS N° de Tel.
NB 

BAGUES
N° des BAGUES

20 371 301 371 890 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 590

20 371 891 372 400 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 510

20 372 401 372 520 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 120

20 372 521 372 600 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 80

20 372 601 372 740 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 140

20 372 741 372 900 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 160

20 372 901 373 030 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 130

20 373 031 373 140 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 110

20 377 051 377 100 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 50

20 377 101 377 110 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 10

20 377 111 377 120 FANET GEORGES 07 68 50 08 56 10

20 377 121 377 130 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 10

20 377 131 377 140 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 10

20 377 141 377 180 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 40

20 377 181 377 200 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 20

20 377 201 377 210 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 10

20 377 211 377 220 LADRAT CORALIE 05 55 09 39 79 10

20 377 221 377 280 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 60

20 377 281 377 300 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 20

20 377 301 377 400 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 100

20 377 401 377 480 LEZERON NICOLE 07 68 50 08 56 80

20 377 481 377 500 RIBEYROL SERGE 07 68 50 08 56 20

20 377 501 377 550 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 50

20 377 551 377 600 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 50

20 377 601 377 620 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 20

20 377 621 377 640 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

20 377 641 377 660 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

20 377 661 377 670 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 10

20 377 671 377 690 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 20

20 377 701 377 730 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 30

20 377 731 377 750 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

20 377 751 377 770 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 20

20 377 771 377 800 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 30

20 379 751 379 800 PUYDUPIN ALAIN 07 68 50 08 56 50

20 379 801 379 900 VIDAL AURELIEN 07 68 50 08 56 100

20 379 901 379 960 POUGET BERNARD 05 55 26 98 66 60

20 379 961 379 980 PRADELEIX RENE 07 68 50 08 56 20

20 379 981 380 000 DAUBIGIE ROBERT 07 68 50 08 56 20

20 380 001 380 030 MEILHAC EUGENE 07 68 50 08 56 30

20 380 031 380 050 POUGET BERNARD 05 55 26 98 66 20

20 380 201 380 210 CALMEL DENIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

20 380 211 380 220 NOLLOT J.FRANCOIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

20 380 221 380 250 FOUCHE FRANCK 07 68 50 08 56 30

20 380 251 380 260 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

20 380 261 380 300 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

19 002 001 002 050 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 50

19 002 051 002 100 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 50

19 002 101 002 120 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 20

19 002 121 002 130 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANINE 09 52 24 11 82 10

19 002 131 002 170 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 40
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19 002 171 002 300 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 130

19 002 301 002 400 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 100

19 002 401 002 450 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 50

19 002 451 002 500 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 50

19 002 501 002 600 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 100

19 002 601 002 650 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

19 002 701 002 800 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 100

19 002 801 002 900 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 100

19 002 901 002 940 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 40

19 002 941 002 970 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 30

19 002 971 003 000 LADRAT CORALIE 05 55 09 39 79 30

19 003 001 003 060 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 60

19 003 061 003 100 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

19 003 101 003 160 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 60

19 003 161 003 200 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 40

19 003 221 003 280 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 60

19 003 281 003 300 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 20

19 003 301 003 340 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 40

19 003 341 003 360 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

19 003 361 003 420 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

19 003 421 003 450 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 30

19 003 451 003 480 MONTAGNE GEORGES 05 55 01 10 43 30

19 003 481 003 500 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 20

19 003 501 003 540 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 40

19 003 541 003 550 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 10

19 003 551 003 560 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 10

19 003 561 003 580 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 20

19 003 581 003 610 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 30

19 003 611 003 630 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 20

19 003 631 003 680 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 50

19 003 681 003 700 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 20

19 003 701 003 730 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 30

19 003 731 003 750 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 20

19 006 131 006 150 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 20

19 006 151 006 190 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 40

19 006 191 006 200 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 10

19 006 201 006 330 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 130

19 006 331 006 380 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 50

19 006 381 006 500 MERIGAULT THIERRY 06 85 93 48 21 120

19 006 501 006 700 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 200

19 006 701 006 790 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 90

19 006 791 006 830 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 40

19 103 701 103 800 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 100

19 103 801 103 810 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 10

19 103 811 103 860 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 50

19 103 861 103 880 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

19 103 881 103 890 FANET GEORGES 07 68 50 08 56 10

19 103 891 103 900 BIGNAUD JEAN-LOUIS 10

19 103 901 103 940 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 40

19 103 941 103 950 BLANCO DIDIER 07 68 50 08 56 10
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19 103 951 104 000 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 50

19 104 001 104 020 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 20

19 104 021 104 030 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 10

19 104 031 104 040 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 10

19 104 041 104 050 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

19 104 071 104 090 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

19 104 091 104 100 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

19 104 101 104 200 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 100

19 104 201 104 220 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

19 104 221 104 260 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

19 104 261 104 270 NOLLOT J.FRANCOIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

19 104 271 104 280 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

19 104 281 104 290 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 10

19 104 291 104 300 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 10

19 104 301 104 350 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 50

19 104 351 104 360 CALMEL DENIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

19 104 361 104 380 DESNOYER JEAN PHILIPPE 20

19 104 401 104 440 FOUCHE FRANCK 07 68 50 08 56 40

19 104 441 104 450 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 10

19 104 451 104 530 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 80

19 104 531 104 570 DUBOIS JASON 07 68 50 08 56 40

19 104 571 104 590 RIBEYROL SERGE 07 68 50 08 56 20

19 104 591 104 615 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 25

19 104 616 104 620 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 5

19 104 621 104 630 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 10

19 104 631 104 640 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 10

19 104 641 104 665 VIDEAU Joël 05 45 69 91 76 25

19 104 666 104 680 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 15

19 104 681 104 700 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 20

19 107 351 107 390 DAUBIGIE ROBERT 07 68 50 08 56 40

19 107 401 107 420 PRADELEIX RENE 07 68 50 08 56 20

19 107 421 107 500 POUGET BERNARD 05 55 26 98 66 80

19 107 501 107 550 MEILHAC EUGENE 07 68 50 08 56 50

19 107 551 107 600 PUYDUPIN ALAIN 07 68 50 08 56 50

19 107 601 107 700 VIDAL AURELIEN 07 68 50 08 56 100

19 107 701 108 200 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 500

19 108 201 108 400 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 200

19 108 401 108 800 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 400

19 108 801 109 540 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 740

19 109 541 109 650 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 110

19 109 671 109 680 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 10

19 109 681 109 800 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 120

19 109 801 110 570 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 770

19 110 571 110 700 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 130

19 110 701 110 860 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 160

19 110 861 110 900 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 40

19 110 901 111 170 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 270

19 111 171 111 180 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 10

19 111 181 111 500 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 320

19 406 101 406 120 COUGNON PHILIPPPE 06 25 12 55 95 20
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19 406 121 406 140 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 20

19 406 141 406 150 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 10

19 406 251 406 260 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 10

19 406 261 406 280 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 20

19 406 281 406 300 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 20

18 002 001 002 050 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 50

18 002 051 002 100 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 50

18 002 101 002 120 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 20

18 002 121 002 130 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANINE 09 52 24 11 82 10

18 002 131 002 170 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 40

18 002 171 002 300 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 130

18 002 301 002 400 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 100

18 002 401 002 450 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 50

18 002 451 002 500 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 50

18 002 501 002 600 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 100

18 002 601 002 650 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

18 002 701 002 800 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 100

18 002 801 002 900 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 100

18 002 901 002 940 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 40

18 002 941 002 970 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 30

18 002 971 003 000 LADRAT CORALIE 05 55 09 39 79 30

18 003 001 003 060 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 60

18 003 061 003 100 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

18 003 101 003 160 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 60

18 003 161 003 200 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 40

18 003 221 003 280 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 60

18 003 281 003 300 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 20

18 003 301 003 340 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 40

18 003 341 003 360 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

18 003 361 003 420 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

18 003 421 003 450 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 30

18 003 451 003 480 MONTAGNE GEORGES 05 55 01 10 43 30

18 003 481 003 500 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 20

18 003 501 003 540 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 40

18 003 541 003 550 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 10

18 003 551 003 560 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 10

18 003 561 003 580 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 20

18 003 581 003 610 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 30

18 003 611 003 630 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 20

18 003 631 003 680 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 50

18 003 681 003 700 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 20

18 003 701 003 730 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 30

18 003 731 003 750 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 20

18 009 001 009 200 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 200

18 009 201 009 440 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 240

18 009 441 009 500 MERIGAULT THIERRY 06 85 93 48 21 60

18 009 501 009 560 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 60

18 009 561 009 580 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 20

18 009 581 009 600 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 20

18 009 741 009 770 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 30
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18 009 771 009 800 MONTAGNE GEORGES 05 55 01 10 43 30

18 009 801 009 830 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 30

18 009 831 009 850 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 20

18 012 051 012 100 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

18 012 101 012 140 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 40

18 012 141 012 160 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 20

18 012 161 012 200 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 40

18 012 201 012 220 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

18 012 221 012 280 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

18 012 301 012 360 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 60

18 012 381 012 500 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 120

18 012 501 012 550 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 50

18 012 551 012 600 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 50

18 012 601 012 620 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 20

18 012 621 012 630 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANINE 10 52 24 11 52 10

18 012 631 012 670 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 40

18 012 671 012 700 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 30

18 012 701 012 800 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 100

18 012 801 012 900 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 100

18 012 901 013 000 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 100

18 013 001 013 060 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 60

18 013 061 013 100 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 40

18 013 101 013 200 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 100

18 013 201 013 240 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 40

18 013 241 013 300 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 60

18 013 301 013 340 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

18 013 341 013 400 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 60

18 013 401 013 430 LADRAT CORALIE 05 55 09 39 79 30

18 013 431 013 500 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 70

18 040 731 040 740 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 10

18 040 741 040 760 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 20

18 040 761 040 780 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 20

18 040 801 040 810 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 10

18 040 831 040 840 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 10

18 103 701 103 800 PAILLOUX J. CHRISTOPHE 06 83 75 82 23 100

18 103 801 103 810 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 10

18 103 811 103 860 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 50

18 103 861 103 880 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

18 103 881 103 890 FANET GEORGES 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 103 891 103 900 BIGNAUD JEAN-LOUIS 10

18 103 901 103 940 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 40

18 103 941 103 950 BLANCO DIDIER 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 103 951 104 000 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 50

18 104 001 104 020 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 20

18 104 021 104 030 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 10

18 104 031 104 040 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 10

18 104 041 104 050 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

18 104 071 104 090 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

18 104 091 104 100 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

18 104 101 104 200 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 100
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18 104 201 104 220 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

18 104 221 104 260 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

18 104 261 104 270 NOLLOT J.FRANCOIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 104 271 104 280 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

18 104 281 104 290 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 10

18 104 291 104 300 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 10

18 104 301 104 350 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 50

18 104 351 104 360 CALMEL DENIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 104 361 104 380 DESNOYER JEAN PHILIPPE 20

18 104 441 104 450 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 10

18 104 451 104 530 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 80

18 104 531 104 570 DUBOIS JASON 07 68 50 08 56 40

18 104 571 104 590 RIBEYROL SERGE 07 68 50 08 56 20

18 104 591 104 615 ROUX JEROME 06 98 17 50 64 25

18 104 616 104 620 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 5

18 104 621 104 630 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 10

18 104 631 104 640 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 10

18 104 641 104 665 VIDEAU Joël 05 45 69 91 76 25

18 104 666 104 680 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 15

18 104 681 104 700 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 20

18 107 351 107 390 DAUBIGIE ROBERT 07 68 50 08 56 40

18 107 401 107 420 PRADELEIX RENE 07 68 50 08 56 20

18 107 421 107 500 POUGET BERNARD 05 55 26 98 66 80

18 107 501 107 550 MEILHAC EUGENE 07 68 50 08 56 50

18 107 551 107 600 PUYDUPIN ALAIN 07 68 50 08 56 50

18 107 601 107 700 VIDAL AURELIEN 07 68 50 08 56 100

18 128 801 128 810 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

18 129 641 129 660 DESNOYER JEAN PHILIPPE 20

18 129 661 129 690 FOUCHE FRANCK 07 68 50 08 56 30

18 129 691 129 700 NOLLOT J.FRANCOIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 129 701 129 800 LEMASSON CHRISTIAN 06 16 31 38 10 100

18 129 841 129 850 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 10

18 129 851 129 870 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 20

18 129 871 129 880 MOUNIER PATRICK 05 55 35 37 75 10

18 129 881 129 900 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

18 129 901 129 920 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 20

18 130 001 130 700 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 700

18 130 701 130 850 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 150

18 130 851 131 000 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 150

18 131 001 131 700 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 700

18 131 701 132 000 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 300

18 132 001 132 500 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 500

18 132 501 132 700 VIDEAU JOEL 05 45 69 91 76 200

18 132 701 132 820 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 120

18 132 821 133 000 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 180

18 133 001 133 260 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 260

18 133 261 133 720 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 460

18 133 721 133 980 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 260

18 133 981 134 000 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 20

18 134 001 134 040 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 40
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18 134 041 134 060 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 20

18 134 061 134 200 R1204 CG17 06 78 36 27 27 140

18 138 091 138 100 NOLLOT J.FRANCOIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 139 901 139 910 BLANCO DIDIER 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 139 911 139 920 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 10

18 139 921 139 930 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 10

18 139 931 139 950 FAUCHER 2 MICHEL RENE 06 78 58 57 74 20

18 139 951 139 980 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 30

18 139 981 140 000 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

18 140 021 140 040 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 20

18 140 051 140 060 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 10

18 140 081 140 100 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

18 140 101 140 120 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

18 140 121 140 160 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

18 140 171 140 180 TRICARD JEAN JACQUES 05 55 37 23 96 10

18 140 181 140 240 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 60

18 140 241 140 290 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 50

18 140 291 140 300 CALMEL DENIS 07 68 50 08 56 10

18 140 301 140 400 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 100

18 140 451 140 460 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 10

18 140 461 140 470 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 10

18 140 471 140 500 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 30

18 141 961 142 000 FANET GEORGES 07 68 50 08 56 40

18 406 101 406 120 COUGNON PHILIPPPE 06 25 12 55 95 20

18 406 121 406 140 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 20

18 406 251 406 260 DAGNICOURT EVE 06 99 55 08 25 10

18 406 261 406 280 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 20

18 406 281 406 300 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 20

18 426 401 426 450 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 50

18 426 451 426 470 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 20

18 426 471 426 475 CHIFFRE JEAN PIERRE 05 55 09 20 91 5

18 426 476 426 485 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 10

18 426 501 426 510 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 10

18 426 701 426 720 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 20

17 014 201 014 240 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 40

17 014 241 014 300 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 60

17 014 301 014 320 BLANCO DIDIER 07 68 50 08 56 20

17 014 321 014 420 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 100

17 014 421 014 460 DE JESUS FIRMINO 06 89 77 47 98 40

17 014 461 014 540 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 80

17 014 541 014 600 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 60

17 014 601 014 680 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 80

17 014 681 014 760 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 80

17 014 761 014 800 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 40

17 014 801 014 860 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 60

17 014 861 014 900 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 40

17 014 901 014 940 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

17 014 941 014 980 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 40

17 014 981 015 060 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 80

17 015 061 015 100 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 40
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17 015 101 015 140 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 40

17 015 181 015 200 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 20

17 015 201 015 220 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

17 015 221 015 240 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

17 015 241 015 300 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

17 085 101 085 120 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 20

17 085 121 085 160 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 40

17 085 161 085 180 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 20

17 085 181 085 200 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 20

17 085 201 085 220 FERREIRA JORGE 06 98 90 34 23 20

17 085 221 085 240 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 20

17 085 241 085 260 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 20

17 085 261 085 280 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

17 085 301 085 340 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 40

17 085 341 085 360 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 20

17 085 361 085 380 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

17 085 381 085 400 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

17 085 401 085 500 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 100

17 085 501 085 540 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

17 085 561 085 620 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 60

16 028 001 028 040 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 40

16 028 041 028 100 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 60

16 028 101 028 200 BLANCO DIDIER 07 68 50 08 56 100

16 028 201 028 220 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

16 028 221 028 230 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

16 028 231 028 240 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANNINE 09 52 24 11 82 10

16 028 241 028 300 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 60

16 028 301 028 400 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 100

16 028 401 028 450 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 50

16 028 451 028 500 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 50

16 028 501 028 580 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 80

16 028 581 028 660 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 80

16 028 661 028 720 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 60

16 028 721 028 760 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 40

16 028 761 028 820 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 60

16 028 821 028 860 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

16 028 861 028 900 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 40

16 028 921 028 940 JALOUNEIX DAMIEN 05 55 09 39 79 20

16 028 941 028 980 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 40

16 028 981 029 000 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

16 029 041 029 080 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 40

16 029 081 029 100 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

16 029 101 029 160 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

16 029 161 029 180 LADRAT CORALIE 05 55 09 39 79 20

16 029 181 029 200 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 20

16 031 681 031 960 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 280

16 031 961 032 100 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 140

16 032 101 032 200 MERIGAULT THIERRY 06 85 93 48 21 100

16 032 201 032 300 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 100

16 032 781 032 840 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 60
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16 285 301 285 340 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 40

16 285 341 285 360 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 20

16 285 361 285 400 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

16 285 441 285 480 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 40

16 285 481 285 500 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 20

16 285 501 285 700 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 200

16 285 701 285 720 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

16 285 721 285 740 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

16 285 741 285 780 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

16 285 861 285 870 TRICARD JEAN JACQUES 05 55 37 23 96 10

16 285 871 285 900 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 30

16 285 901 285 920 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 20

16 285 921 285 940 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 20

16 285 941 285 960 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 20

16 285 961 285 980 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

16 285 981 286 000 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 20

16 288 521 288 700 BAJOT CEDRIC 06 21 43 06 11 180

16 288 701 288 740 MERIGAULT THIERRY 06 85 93 48 21 40

16 288 741 289 000 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 260

16 289 001 289 550 GOURSAUD JEAN PIERRE 05 46 99 62 62 550

16 289 551 289 800 VIDEAU JOEL 05 45 69 91 76 250

16 289 801 290 000 BOULBES HENRI 05 46 33 13 95 200

16 290 001 290 480 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 480

16 290 481 290 720 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 240

16 290 721 290 860 GUILLOT PATRICK 06 84 06 12 92 140

16 290 861 291 300 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 440

16 291 301 291 800 DESNOES PHILIPPE 06 81 75 79 12 500

16 291 801 292 150 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 350

16 292 151 292 160 ZAMBRISKY JEAN LUC 06 42 23 52 13 10

16 292 161 292 200 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 40

16 292 201 292 400 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 200

16 292 401 292 440 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 40

16 292 441 292 500 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 60

16 292 501 292 520 POUZET FRANCK 06 81 64 15 23 20

16 292 521 292 540 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 20

16 299 861 299 900 DEDIEU JEAN PAUL 06 87 28 10 07 40

16 299 901 299 940 DJEDY MOHAMED 07 58 91 47 45 40

16 299 941 299 960 DURANCEAU PIERRE 06 08 98 81 31 20

16 299 961 299 980 BILLAUD ERIC 06 87 72 77 86 20

16 299 981 300 000 DEFOULOUNOUX BORIS 06 86 68 95 98 20

15 002 001 002 040 ANDRIEUX NICOLAS 05 55 30 65 55 40

15 002 041 002 100 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 60

15 002 101 002 220 BLANCO DIDIER 07 68 50 08 56 120

15 002 241 002 260 BRUT née BOURDELLE JEANNINE 09 52 24 11 82 20

15 002 261 002 280 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 20

15 002 281 002 360 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 80

15 002 361 002 420 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 60

15 002 421 002 480 FAUCHER MICHEL 05 55 38 40 63 60

15 002 481 002 560 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 80

15 002 561 002 640 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 80
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15 002 641 002 700 JAMMET JEAN-MICHAEL 05 55 43 96 00 60

15 002 701 002 740 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 40

15 002 741 002 800 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 60

15 002 821 002 880 NOUHAUD MICHEL 05 55 30 43 16 60

15 002 941 002 980 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 40

15 002 981 003 000 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

15 003 041 003 100 ROUFFY MARCEL 05 55 00 55 40 60

15 003 101 003 120 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

15 003 121 003 180 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

15 003 181 003 200 DOS SANTOS FREDERICO 05 55 77 27 98 20

15 003 201 003 210 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 10

15 003 211 003 220 STE LIMOGES L'ENTENTE 07 68 50 08 56 10

15 153 201 153 260 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 60

15 153 261 153 280 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 20

15 153 291 153 330 JALOUNEIX CHRISTIAN 05 55 09 39 79 40

15 153 331 153 350 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

15 153 391 153 410 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 20

15 153 431 153 450 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 20

15 153 451 153 650 MEYNARD MARC 07 68 50 08 56 200

15 153 651 153 670 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

15 153 671 153 690 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

15 153 691 153 730 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

15 153 751 153 810 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 60

15 153 821 153 830 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 10

15 153 831 153 850 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 20

15 153 851 153 870 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 20

15 153 871 153 890 STE BELLAC 06 30 24 90 30 20

15 153 891 153 900 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 10

15 454 501 454 510 LOSCHI FRANCIS 06 87 59 50 82 10

15 454 511 454 530 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 20

15 454 531 454 545 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 15

15 454 546 454 555 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 10

15 454 556 454 565 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 10

15 454 566 454 600 STE LIMOGES L'ENTENTE 07 68 50 08 56 35

14 030 421 030 440 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

14 030 441 030 460 ROUGIER DAVID 06 78 58 34 71 20

14 030 461 030 520 STROJEK CLAUDE 05 55 30 60 74 60

14 030 521 030 540 ANDRIEUX YVES 05 55 30 65 55 20

14 030 521 030 580 TALLET GUY 06 77 28 00 81 60

14 030 541 030 560 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 20

14 030 561 030 580 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 20

14 030 601 030 620 GUILLEMOT CLAUDE 05 55 09 81 03 20

14 030 621 030 640 STE ST MATHIEU LE RAMIER 05 53 56 58 41 20

14 030 641 030 660 CANCE LAURENT 07 68 50 08 56 20

14 030 661 030 680 BLANCO DIDIER 07 68 50 08 56 20

14 030 681 030 700 GDSO BERTHAUD J. CLAUDE 05 57 49 10 10 20

14 030 721 030 760 STE MESSAGER LA COQUILLE 05 53 52 07 85 40

14 030 761 030 780 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 20

14 030 781 030 800 STE LIMOGES L'ENTENTE 07 68 50 08 56 20

14 206 521 206 530 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10
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14 206 531 206 540 BRUT MARCEL 09 52 24 11 82 10

14 206 541 206 600 CLUNIAT PATRICE 05 55 08 19 13 60

14 206 621 206 640 FAUCHER DOMINIQUE 05 55 38 40 63 20

14 206 641 206 660 FERREIRA DA SILVA FIRMINO 05 55 50 88 15 20

14 206 661 206 680 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20

14 206 721 206 760 LEVEUGLE JEAN.MARC 05 55 08 16 95 40

14 206 781 206 820 LIMOUSIN MICHEL 05 55 00 56 63 40

14 206 841 206 860 RAMONAS RAYMOND 05 55 35 11 28 20

14 206 861 206 880 RAMOS FIGUEIREDO FERNANDO 05 55 48 97 20 20

14 206 881 206 920 RESTIER MARCEL 05 55 00 41 89 40

14 206 941 206 980 VIGNAUD ALBERT 05 55 50 27 40 40

14 207 001 207 020 JOACHIM CHRISTOPHE 05 55 37 77 77 20
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